NIMROD
Deltagare
Peter Karlsson
Roy Malm
Joachim Karlsson
Jorgen Bjornlund
Hakan Magnusson
Goran Kjellman
Carl Saxmark
Robert Jarnedal
Ingemar Pettersson
Edwin Karlsson
Mikael Johansson
Annika Johansson
Neo Saxmark
Tommy Lévgren
Jonas Johansson
Kjell Johansson
Ludwig Thunberg
Jake Soderstréom
Krister Andersson
Stefan Hansson
Lars Ahlbom
Eric Johansson
Krister Nicklasson
Elias Erlandsson
Sten Ole Svensson
Elias Achy
Sten-Arne Johansson

Arets klubbmaistare 2023

50p 50p 50p 50p
Nat-skeet N-trap Eng-sport Compak
44 45 29 27
45 44 25 25
36 37 17 37
26 36 38 26
38 37 35 35
38 41 38 46
18 37 28 21
X X 40 40
27 42 X X
31 43 X X
X X 46 47
X X 43 45
9 22 16 19
X X 43 42
X X 39 43
X X 43 39
X X 39 42
X X 36 44
34 46 X X
35 42 X X
21 X X X
X X 33 40
X X 36 35
X X 34 37
X X 34 36
32 38 X X
31 37 X X

g x x x x x X X =

X X X X X X

Max 260p

Total
197
194
173
168
164
163
143
138
126
121

93
88
86
85
82
82
81
80
80
77
75
73
71
71
70
70
68



Gert Jeppson
Gunnar Larsson
Erika Nilsson
Isak Ahlbom

NIMROD

Martin Andersson
Johan Hansson
Anders Karlsson
Jorgen Karlsson
Leif Rudén

Elias Karlsson
Lasse Jonsson
Mikael Strém
Arne Isaksson
Thomas Persson
Emil Persson
Lars-Erik Johansson
Torbjorn Melin
Sune Andersson
Bjorn Gustavsson
André Jagerev
Jonas Sandahl
Mikael Hedin

Siv Andersson
Hans Carlzon
Mikael Bjornlund
Per Erik Glans
Julius Holmstedt

X X 34 34

25 34 X X

X 36 X X

X X X X
o [ x)

Arets klubbmastare 2023
50p 50p 50p 50p
Nat-skeet N-trap Eng-sport Compak
X X 47 X
X 45 X X
X 44 X X
X 44 X X
X 44 X X
X 43 X X
X X X X
X X X 43
X 42 X X
X X 41 X
X X 40 X
X 40 X X
X X X 40
X 39 X X
X 38 X X
X 38 X X
X X 37 X
X 37 X X
X 36 X X
X 35 X X
X 35 X X
X X 35 X
X X 33 X

18
48

60p
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68
59
54
48

Max 260p

Total
47
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
41
40
40
40
39
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
35
33



Peter Lundahl

NIMROD

Ake Abrahamsson
Ronie Svensson
Perti Heijari
Bengt Olsson
Joel Rydén

Jan Olsson

Midas Andersson
Inge-Mats Nilsson
Jens Morch

Maria Johansson
Bjorn Holmstedt

32 X X X

o

Arets klubbmastare 2023
50p 50p 50p 50p

Nat-skeet N-trap Eng-sport Compak

X X X 31
X X 29 X
X X 28 X
X X 27 X
X X 27 X
X X X 25
X X 15 10
X X X 23
X X 22 X
X X X 20
X X 13 X
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32



